
Date Time Duration Subject Title Examination code

Tue 6th May Morning 2hr 00m Health & Social Care Health & Wellbeing BHS03/01

Thur 8th May Morning 1hr 45m Psychology Paper 1 1PS0 01

Fri 9th May Afternoon 1h 45m Business Paper 1: Investigating Small Business 1BS0 01

Mon 12th May Morning 1hr 45m English Literature Paper 1 8702/1

Mon 12th May Afternoon 1hr 30m Computer Science Computer Systems J277/01

Tue 13th May Afternoon 1hr 10m Combined Science Paper 1: Biology 1 1SC0 1B

Tue 13th May Afternoon 1hr 45m Biology Paper 1 1BI0 1

Wed 14th May Morning 1hr 30m Geography Paper 1 8035/1

Wed 14th May Afternoon 1hr 15m Sport Studies Contemporary issues in sport R184

Thur 15th May Morning 1hr 30m Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) 1MA1 1

Thur 15th May Afternoon 1hr 20m Psychology Paper 2 1PS0 02

Fri 16th May Morning 1hr 20m History Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment 1HI0 10-13

Fri 16th May Afternoon 1hr 45m Business Paper 2: Building a Business 1BS0 02

Mon 19th May Morning 1hr 10m Combined Science Paper 2: Chemistry 1 1SC0 1C

Mon 19th May Morning 1hr 45m Chemistry Paper 1 1CH0 1

Mon 19th May Afternoon 1hr 30m Physical Education Component 1: Fitness and Body Systems 1PE0 01

Tue 20th May Morning 2hr 15m English Literature Paper 2 8702/2

Tue 20th May Afternoon 1hr 30m Computer Science Computational thinking, algorithms and programming J277/02

Tue 20th May Afternoon 1hr 15m Child Development Health and well-being for child development R057

Thur 22nd May Morning 1hr 10m Combined Science Paper 3: Physics 1 1SC0 1P

Thur 22nd May Morning 1hr 45m Physics Paper 1 1PH0 1

Fri 23rd May Morning 1hr 45m English Language Paper 1 8700/1

HALF TERM

Mon 2nd June Morning 1hr 30m Statistics Paper 1 1ST0 1

Wed 4th June Morning 1hr 30m Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) 1MA1 2

Thur 5th June Morning 1hr 50m History Paper 2: Period study & British depth study 1HI0 2A-2W

Fri 6th June Morning 1hr 45m English Language Paper 2 8700/2

Fri 6th June Afternoon 1hr 30m Geography Paper 2 8035/2

Mon 9th June Morning 1hr 10m Combined Science Paper 4: Biology 1SC0 2B

Mon 9th June Morning 1hr 45m Biology Paper 2 1BI0 2

Mon 9th June Aftenoon 1hr 15m Physical Education Component 2: Health and Performance 1PE0 02

Mon 9th June Aftenoon 1hr 30m Creative iMedia Creative iMedia in the media industry R093

Tue 10th June Morning 0h 35m Spanish Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Spanish Foundation Tier 1SP0 1F

Tue 10th June Morning 0h 45m Spanish Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier 1SP0 1H

Tue 10th June Morning 0h 45m Spanish Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Foundation Tier 1SP0 3F

Tue 10th June Morning 1h 00m Spanish Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Higher Tier 1SP0 3H

Tue 10th June Afternoon 1hr 30m History Paper 3: Modern depth study 1HI0 30-33

Wed 11th June Morning 1hr 30m Mathematics Paper 3 (Caluclator) 1MA1 3

Wed 11th June Afternoon CONTINGENCY SESSION

Thur 12th June Morning 1hr 30m Geography Paper 3 8035/3

Thur 12th June Afternoon 1hr 20m Hospitality & Catering The Hospitality and Catering Industry 5409UB0-1

Thur 12th June Afternoon 1hr 45m Further Mathematics Paper 1 8365/1

Fri 13th June Morning 1hr 10m Combined Science Paper 5: Chemistry 1SC0 2C

Fri 13th June Morning 1hr 45m Chemistry Paper 2 1CH0 2

Fri 13th June Afternoon 1hr 30m Statistics Paper 2 1ST0 2

Mon 16th June Morning 1hr 10m Combined Science Paper 6: Physics 1SC0 2P

Mon 16th June Morning 1hr 45m Physics Paper 2 1PH0 2

Tue 17th June Morning 1hr 15m Spanish Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Foundation Tier 1SP0 4F

Tue 17th June Morning 1hr 20m Spanish Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Higher Tier 1SP0 4H

Wed 18th June Morning 2hr 00m Design & Technology Written 8552/W

Wed 18th June Afternoon 1hr 45m Further Mathematics Paper 2 8365/2

Wed 25th June ALL DAY CONTINGENCY DAY
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